Flow Bar Diffusers
WE SHAPE
AIR
Cert. No. 5599/2017
Environmental
12 June 2025
index
FLOW BAR DIFFUSERS

Performance Data
F
Ordering Key:
25 – 25mm Slot Width
38 – 38mm Slot Width
50 – 50mm Slot Width
1 - 1 Slot
2 - 2 Slots
FBF  -  Flush Type Flow Bar Diffuser
FBR  -  Recessed Type Flow Bar Diffuser
FLOW BAR DIFFUSER
FBR / FBF
04
B R/F / 25
All pressures are in inches of water.
Test specimen consisted of sizes 1000 mm 1 slot 25 mm, 38 mm & 50 mm & 1000  mm  2  slot  25  mm, 38  mm  &
50 mm
Vertical Flow
05
FLOW BAR DIFFUSERS
Performance Data
Vertical Throw
1 Slot 25mm Throw (FPM)
06
FLOW BAR DIFFUSERS
Performance Data
Vertical Throw
1 Slot 38mm Throw (FPM)
FLOW BAR DIFFUSERS
Performance Data
07
Vertical Throw
1 Slot 50mm Throw (FPM)
FLOW BAR DIFFUSERS
Performance Data
08
Vertical Throw
2 Slot 25mm Throw (FPM)
FLOW BAR DIFFUSERS
Performance Data
09
Vertical Throw
2 Slot 38mm Throw (FPM)
FLOW BAR DIFFUSERS
Performance Data
10
Vertical Throw
2 Slot 50mm Throw (FPM)
Performance Data
All pressures are in inches of water.
FLOW BAR DIFFUSERS
FLOW BAR DIFFUSERS
11
Horizontal Flow
Performance Data
FLOW BAR DIFFUSERS
12
Horizontal Throw
1 Slot 25mm Throw (FPM)
Performance Data
13
FLOW BAR DIFFUSERS
Horizontal Throw
1 Slot 38mm Throw (FPM)
Performance Data
14
FLOW BAR DIFFUSERS
Horizontal Throw
1 Slot 50mm Throw (FPM)
Performance Data
FLOW BAR DIFFUSERS
15
Horizontal Throw